Great for all Occasions



A utility assistance program offered by MLGW that provides a means for individuals in the community to make a payment towards a customer's utility bill as a gift.

FOLLOW THESE SIMPLE STEPS TO GIVE A GIFT OF COMFORT:

- Complete the gift form and trim off the gift acknowledgement to send to the recipient.
- Attach a check or money order made payable to MLGW Gift of Comfort in the amount you wish to give.
- · Mail the form and check to MLGW.

Your gift will appear in the form of a credit on the recipient's MLGW bill. You can also download the Gift of Comfort form at www.mlgw.com/ giftofcomfort.



GIFT OF COMFORT

A payment was made to your MLGW account for the following address:

In the amount of

\$

This Gift of Comfort was given by



To give a **GIFT OF COMFORT**, complete this form and send to:

Memphis Light, Gas and Water P.O. Box 388 Memphis, Tennessee 38145

Be sure to enclose a check or money order (payable to MLGW Gift of Comfort) for the amount of your gift. Your gift will appear as a credit on the recipient's MLGW bill.

e ZIP Code
Date
e ZIP Code
_